Korolenko Viktor Viktorovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Administration of President of Ukraine, Head of the
Department

Last position

May 1, 2016 Change of the legislation, which sets up PEP status

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

2.62
Expand

risks

1. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is 7 843 449,30 UAH, that in 23.9235 times exceeds
income of 327 856,00 UAH declared for the corresponding year

2. overall value of the property and assets 9 142 828,75 UAH exceeds
income 629 234,00 UAH in 14.5301 times

3. amount of luxury cars - 2


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/61
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/61

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Korolenko Olha Oleksandrivna wife
Korolenko Ivan Viktorovych son
Korolenko Anna Viktorivna daughter

N
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2017

2016

2015

2014

[

AnmiHicTpauis MNpe3npeHTa, 12 700,18
3asigyBay Bigainy

npencTaBHMLUTBA iHTepecis

Mpe3ngeHTa YKpaiHu B cydax

Presidential Administration, 8 072,34
Head of the Representation

Office of the President of

Ukraine in Courts

Presidential Administration, 11 305,54
Head of the Representation

Office of the President of

Ukraine in Courts

Administration of the President 17 799,23
of Ukraine / Secretariat of the

President of Ukraine , Head of

the Department of

Representation of the Interests

of the President of Ukraine in

the Court of the Presidential
Administration of Ukraine

9 682,20

86

906,30

2 333,11

3611,81


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c9329cf1-b1b1-4c9a-848b-cbac62f8764d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb997348-f86f-4dea-ab1f-7ee7d4601953
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http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_68_12

MONETARY ASSETS:

2017 Deposits — — — 5 37,00 5,00
428,00
2017 Cash — 125 — 10 — —
000,00 000,00
2017 Other — — — — — —
2016 Deposits 417,00 28,00 — 271 38,00 6,00
908,00
2016 Cash — 125 — 25 — —
000,00 000,00
2016 Other — — — 500 — —
000,00
2015 Deposits 1 170,00 — 1 38,00 106,00
876,00 945,00
2015 Cash — 141 — — — —
000,00
2015 Other — — — — — —

2014 Deposits — — — — — —
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —

2014 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —
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REAL

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

ESTATE:

103.9 sq.
(1)

103.9 sq.
(1)

103.9 sq.
(1)

103.0 sq.
(1)
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VEHICLES:

2017 * Infinity QX70 2013
2016 * Infinity QX70 2013
2015 ¢ Honda Civic 2007

* Infinity QX70 2013

2014 ¢ Honda Accord 2.4 n, 196 k. c.,
456.5 ky6. cm. 2007

il
CAREER:

Sept. 12, 2014 — till Oct. 8, 2018 Administration of President of
Ukraine, Head of the Department
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BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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